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Date

2-1-lj.O

2-2^-1,0

2-28-jp.

9-2 -[j.2

J-6-45

6-15-45

8-6-45

12-7-1.5

12-1-1.5

7-9-1.6

8-11-147

7-2J*=itf

11-21-1+7

12-30-U7

. U-4-5Q

10-22-50

7-lif-Sl

9-7-51

10-8-51

2-10-53

1-21-5U

1-4-55

12-28-55

6-1-56 •

10-22-56

8-5-57

•5 op Cft

7~2-£8

7_-ia-S8.

8-7-19

DECEASED

Reese John Franklin

Ricard Mrs. J. C,

Ridgell Joel McFall

Rikard Elvin E.

Riley Clarence G»

Reid John B.

Reid Mary B. (May)

Richardson Jane i

Rikard Benjamin P.

EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

W, L. Spigner Adm

R. T. Senn Adm

Margaret C. Ridgell Adm

V. L. Rikard Exec

Thad S. Haigler
__CorinB _J£*_. Riley __ .Adm

Mriam Reid Adm

Miriam Reid Adm

Ruth Corns to ck Gdn

Eunice H. P. Rikard Exec

1
Ricard Catherine E. Leo A. Davis Exec

Rice John C,
George W. &

Rlkard HorrjU FU . '*

Rice Mo Hie

Rikard . Cohen A.

Riley Mrs. M__ L. (Ellie)

Reid Margaret Beckham

Richardson Nettie

Ricard L. W. & Lula

Riley M. L. (Miles}

Rikard " William Sydney

Ridgell Edgar Senders

Rice _ ___ Q.___Cor_nelia

Rice Noah L.

Ridgell John Bee... .._._ __.

Riley Corrine H,

Reeley ^ergaret Jones

Reasoner Alfred H.

Redmond W. J.

Ridgell Mattie

, Rikard Arthur S.

_Re_e._ci j MB ggi s I •

Riddle Mar ear© t Threat "fa —

Ricard \ Lloyt^J_t_ . _ _

....Bichardson Loyd. V*---

R e e d e i*' W.s li^_r G *

Riddle Djawn _i!unetifiL ! .

John S. Rice - Exec

George W. Kite
Sarah R. Kite Adm

)J_ohn__K,. Jiiley.. __ Adm __

John S. Rice Exec

Ethel H. Rikard .Exec

Mary Lou Rawl Exec

Nell V. Me Hi champ Exec

J. B . Rich ards on,' Jr.
Harold Richardson Adm
Lucille Koon
Monroe Ric&rd Adm

John Derrick Riley -^xec

Lutitia Annie Rikard Exec

Joel, Fred, Alvin Ridgell Exec

-Noah L.__Rice_ . _ Exec _

C. J. Rice Exec

C. G. Riley, Jr. Sc
Helen R. Durham Adm_

Olin Herley Rhodes Adm

Zaidee M. Reasoner Exec
Craft Redmond
Hazel R. Gunter Exec

Maggie R. Keisler Adm
!

Leona D. Rikard Adm

Albert Raymond Reed &
.Carlisle. Reed... . Exec.

A. D. Threatt .. _. .. _£fimnk_

Jjsila. _F. Ri_c_ard Ex.e.Q_

-Nalia. S._ Richardson Adm

.Blanche E. Reeder- - Adm- - -

Box

587

?87

591

598

612.

615

615

616

618

623

628

629

630

638

..641

6W

65o

_6_a_
656

656

668

. 671

...6.7U...-

683

691.

699

702

711

716_

719

,-719-

-722-

. 728- ,

. .... ._ _____ „ _.. ill.. _;.. •- ..„__ . ' ' '

Parcel

2

8

10

12

... 15 - ._

11

16

10

6

12

2

8

„ J.2 —

11

2

8
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P

P

P

P
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P
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P
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G

G

G
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Page

130

11.9

221

223

266

. 2.93

379

387

...336
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